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Aihle clay Pot 

whole fish 
dungeness crab 

oysters & clams 
served the way you like it 
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>£> 906 W. 7th 
344-9523 

OVEN TOASTED BY TWO LOCAL GUYS! 

QuizfiosSiiB 

TOASTED SUBS • SOUPS • SALADS 

j uo Campus at 13th & Alder (Inside Starbucks) 
\Jth Street Public Market » Gateway Blvd. & Beltline Rd^ 

EXCZL 

TOYS* VIDEOS 
MAGAZINES 

DVDs* LINGERIE 

1166 South A • Springfield 
Open 24-7 (Almost) 

726-6969 

Sheri 

Ki m 

(and waxing by) 
Karen 

now open for 
appointment 
monday Saturday 

1745 W. 18th Ave. 
18th 8. Chambers 

431-1717 

David 

Leah 

AUVi 

THE cooueft 
join the P ■ 

Begin and end your day at 

The Cooler 
5 

<541 > 484-4355 

2003 PACIFIC-10 CONFERENCE 
FOOTBALL STANDINGS 

Conference 

Oregon 
use 

Arizona State 

Stanford 

Oregon State 

Washington State 

UCLA 

Washington 
California 

Arizona 

W 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Overall 

W 

3 

3 

2 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

ASSOCIATED PRESS NATIONAL POLL 
(SEPT. 14) 

Team Record 

1. Oklahoma (50) 3-0 

2. Miami (3) 3-0 

3. Michigan (4) 3-0 

4. USC (2) 3-0 

5. Ohio State (6) 3-0 

6. Kansas State 4-0 

7. Georgia 3-0 

8. Virginia Tech 2-0 

9. Pittsburgh 2-0 

10. Florida State 3-0 

11. Louisiana State 3-0 

12. Tennessee 2-0 

13. Texas 1-1 

14. Arkansas 2-0 

15. Nebraska 3-0 

16. Arizona State 2-0 

17. Florida 2-1 

18. Iowa 3-0 

19. Washington 1-1 

20. Texas Christian 2-0 

21. Alabama 2-1 

22. Oregon 3-0 

23. Missouri 3-0 
24. Washington State 2-1 

25. Purdue 1-1 
• First-place votes in parentheses 

Points 

1,601 
1,508 
1,457 
1,445 
1,402 
1,248 
1,230 
1,151 
1,061 
1,054 
999 

956 

677 

651 

647 

643 

602 

521 

352 

309 

223 

150 

149 

141 

122 

Previous 

1 

2 

5 

4 

2 

7 

8 

9 

11 

10 

12 

13 

6 

NR 

18 

16 

19 

23 

21 

22 

NR 

NR 

NR 

NR 

NR 

2003 NCAA STATISTICS 
Total Offense 

2. Michigan 530.0 1. 

10. Oregon 482.7 26. 

Scoring Offense 

8. Michigan 44.3 22. 
14. Oregon 40.3 61. 

Rushing Defense 

15. Oregon 71.7 1. 

36. Michigan 113.7 39. 

Total Defense 

3. Michigan 215.3 1. 

29. Oregon 296.7 59. 

Pass Efficiency Defense 

5. Michigan 72.17 2. 

34. Oregon 107.25 80. 

Rushing Offense 

Michigan 307.3 

Oregon 198.7 

Passing Offense 

Oregon 284.0 

Michigan 222.7 

Passing Efficiency 
Oregon 185.20 

Michigan 132.17 

Scoring Defense 

Michigan 3.3 

Oregon 22.3 

Pass Defense 

Michigan 101.7 

Oregon 225.0 
• All figures are in yards except for passing efficiency 

‘QUOTEBOARD’ 
You’ve got to prepare for this game like you would any other game. 

You can’t put more emphasis on this game than you would 
in any normal Pac-10 game. It’s just any normal opportunity, 

a big opportunity, but it’s another opportunity. That’s how 
we're going into it. We’re preparing for it as 

we would prepare for Western Oregon University. 
Keith Lewis 

Oregon senior safety 


