







UO Campus at 13th & Alder (Inside Starbucks)
5th Street Public Market • Gateway Blvd. & Beltline Rd.





THE BOOLER Join the party!

Begin and end your day at The Cooler

Food specials, drinks, pool and full lottery services.

(541) 484-4355



2003 PACIFIC-10 CONFERENCE FOOTBALL STANDINGS

	Confer	Conference		Overall	
	W	L	W	L	
Oregon	1	0	3	0	
USC	0	0	3	0	
Arizona State	0	0	2	0	
Stanford	0	0	1	0	
Oregon State	0	0	2	1	
Washington State	0	0	2	1	
UCLA	0	0	1	1	
Washington	0	0	1	1	
California	0	0	1	3	
Arizona	0	1	1	2	

ASSOCIATED PRESS NATIONAL POLL (SEPT. 14)

Team	Record	Points	Previous
1. Oklahoma (50)	3-0	1,601	1
2. Miami (3)	3-0	1,508	2
3. Michigan (4)	3-0	1,457	5
4. USC (2)	3-0	1,445	4
5. Ohio State (6)	3-0	1,402	2
6. Kansas State	4-0	1,248	7
7. Georgia	3-0	1,230	8
8. Virginia Tech	2-0	1,151	9
9. Pittsburgh	2-0	1,061	11
10. Florida State	3-0	1,054	10
11. Louisiana State	3-0	999	12
12. Tennessee	2-0	956	13
13. Texas	1-1	677	6
14. Arkansas	2-0	651	NR
15. Nebraska	3-0	647	18
16. Arizona State	2-0	643	16
17. Florida	2-1	602	19
18. lowa	3-0	521	23
19. Washington	1-1	352	21
20. Texas Christian	2-0	309	22
21. Alabama	2-1	223	NR
22. Oregon	3-0	150	NR
23. Missouri	3-0	149	NR
24. Washington State	2-1	141	NR
25. Purdue	1-1	122	NR
F 1 1 1 1	100		

2003 NCAA STATISTICS

· First-place votes in parentheses

	002 146	unn	SIMIL	01100
Total (Offense			Rushing Offense
Michigan	530.0	1.	Michigan	307.3
Oregon	482.7	26.	Oregon	198.7
Scorin	g Offense			Passing Offense
Michigan	44.3	22.	Oregon	284.0
Oregon	40.3	61.	Michigan	222.7
Rushir	ng Defense			Passing Efficiency
Oregon	71.7	1.	Oregon	185.20
Michigan	113.7	39.	Michigan	132.17
Total I	Defense			Scoring Defense
Michigan	215.3	1.	Michigan	3.3
Oregon	296.7	59.	Oregon	22.3
Pass E	fficiency D	efense		Pass Defense
Michigan	72.17	2.	Michigan	101.7
Oregon	107.25	80.	Oregon	225.0
I figures are	in yards exce	ept for p	oassing effic	ciency
	Total C Michigan Oregon Scorin Michigan Oregon Rushin Oregon Michigan Total C Michigan Oregon Pass E Michigan Oregon	Total Offense Michigan 530.0 Oregon 482.7 Scoring Offense Michigan 44.3 Oregon 40.3 Rushing Defense Oregon 71.7 Michigan 113.7 Total Defense Michigan 215.3 Oregon 296.7 Pass Efficiency D Michigan 72.17 Oregon 107.25	Total Offense Michigan 530.0 1. Oregon 482.7 26. Scoring Offense Michigan 44.3 22. Oregon 40.3 61. Rushing Defense Oregon 71.7 1. Michigan 113.7 39. Total Defense Michigan 215.3 1. Oregon 296.7 59. Pass Efficiency Defense Michigan 72.17 2. Oregon 107.25 80.	Michigan 530.0 1. Michigan Gregon 482.7 26. Oregon Scoring Offense Michigan 44.3 22. Oregon Oregon 40.3 61. Michigan Rushing Defense Oregon 71.7 1. Oregon Michigan 113.7 39. Michigan Total Defense Michigan 215.3 1. Michigan Oregon 296.7 59. Oregon Pass Efficiency Defense Michigan 72.17 2. Michigan

'QUOTEBOARD'

You've got to prepare for this game like you would any other game.
You can't put more emphasis on this game than you would
in any normal Pac-10 game. It's just any normal opportunity,
a big opportunity, but it's another opportunity. That's how
we're going into it. We're preparing for it as
we would prepare for Western Oregon University.

Keith Lewis

Oregon senior safety